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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2021-02-26 - 15:21 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:53.92 717 27.20 28.86 29.31 28.55
2. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:55.24 693 26.74 29.10 29.71 29.69
3. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:57.95 646 27.81 29.95 30.85 29.34
4. GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:58.51 637 27.41 30.00 30.97 30.13
5. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.1:58.61 635 27.04 30.45 30.63 30.49
6. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:00.88 600 26.18 30.66 32.79 31.25
7. MYSLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 2:01.49 591 27.91 30.73 31.65 31.20
8. PIETKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2:01.71 588 27.73 31.02 31.21 31.75
9. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:01.88 586 27.69 30.49 31.84 31.86

10. BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:02.24 580 27.99 31.30 31.91 31.04
11. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem04 MKP Szczecin 2:02.34 579 28.70 30.68 31.65 31.31
12. DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:04.09 555 27.72 31.31 32.53 32.53
13. CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 2:04.13 554 28.75 30.88 32.33 32.17
14. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:04.24 553 27.95 31.55 33.36 31.38
15. CIECHOMSKI Rafal 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:04.47 550 28.34 31.29 32.87 31.97
16. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:04.49 550 27.66 31.35 32.63 32.85
17. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:04.63 548 28.16 32.27 32.84 31.36
18. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:05.30 539 28.51 31.75 32.80 32.24
19. MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 2:05.80 533 27.14 31.39 34.01 33.26
20. WALCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:05.83 532 28.14 31.47 33.84 32.38
21. PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:06.41 525 27.33 31.34 33.37 34.37
22. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:07.40 513 27.65 33.03 33.90 32.82
23. BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:08.03 505 29.17 33.18 32.95 32.73
24. BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:08.61 498 29.56 32.13 33.37 33.55
25. LIPINSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 2:08.68 498 28.86 33.31 34.12 32.39
26. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.21 491 27.90 31.95 34.36 35.00
27. KRYS Radoslaw 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:09.77 485 29.57 32.50 34.11 33.59
28. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:10.01 482 29.04 32.68 35.00 33.29
29. MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 2:10.15 481 28.67 32.47 35.51 33.50
30. URBANSKI Maciej 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:10.38 478 29.04 33.42 34.30 33.62
31. GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:10.48 477 30.42 34.07 34.52 31.47
32. JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:10.55 476 28.54 32.87 34.40 34.74
33. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:11.30 468 29.30 33.09 34.91 34.00
34. GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 2:11.52 466 29.88 34.05 34.74 32.85
35. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:11.56 466 30.60 33.81 34.05 33.10
36. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:12.02 461 29.10 32.78 34.71 35.43

CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 2:12.02 461 31.02 34.29 33.21 33.50
38. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:12.05 460 28.62 32.19 34.88 36.36
39. PAWLAK Hubert 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:12.62 454 28.91 33.45 35.40 34.86
40. PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:13.55 445 30.36 34.47 35.23 33.49
41. BARTLOMIEJCZYK Ignacy06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:13.62 444 30.44 33.92 35.04 34.22
42. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:14.24 438 31.00 34.98 35.45 32.81
43. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:14.73 433 30.49 34.66 35.24 34.34
44. WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:15.70 424 31.01 34.57 35.74 34.38
45. OKON Jakub 07 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 2:15.89 422 30.58 35.15 35.32 34.84
46. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:16.45 417 33.44 35.75 36.05 31.21
47. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:17.44 408 30.99 33.82 36.54 36.09
48. DZIEGIELEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:17.50 408 31.18 35.92 36.17 34.23
49. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:17.53 407 30.77 36.10 36.53 34.13
50. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:17.87 404 31.65 34.87 36.25 35.10
51. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.06 403 30.49 35.34 36.68 35.55
52. LOMINSKI Daniel 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:18.26 401 31.41 35.22 36.31 35.32
53. LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:18.37 400 30.15 35.28 37.12 35.82
54. MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 2:18.45 399 31.61 36.20 36.73 33.91
55. KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.66 398 30.85 35.95 37.22 34.64
56. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:18.71 397 31.28 35.70 36.64 35.09
57. SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:19.08 394 31.68 35.77 36.84 34.79
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 2:19.20 393 31.20 35.38 36.97 35.65
59. PERA Jan 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.30 392 31.81 36.80 37.61 33.08
60. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 2:22.36 367 31.17 36.22 37.99 36.98
61. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:22.57 366 31.16 37.49 38.51 35.41
62. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:22.78 364 32.49 35.47 38.82 36.00
63. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:22.98 363 33.06 37.13 37.21 35.58
64. MARAKKALA MANAGE J. 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:23.23 361 31.81 36.48 38.42 36.52
65. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:23.75 357 31.79 36.91 38.10 36.95
66. TOMCZAK Mikolaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:23.92 355 31.66 36.45 38.28 37.53
67. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:23.98 355 31.47 36.10 38.00 38.41
68. TARKOWSKI Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:24.75 349 30.70 36.93 39.50 37.62
69. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:25.29 346 32.61 37.48 38.32 36.88
70. PIOTR Gluszyk 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 2:26.68 336 33.09 37.15 38.53 37.91
71. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:27.42 331 33.83 37.86 38.66 37.07
72. GASIOR Bartosz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:29.41 318 34.40 38.62 39.63 36.76
73. MACH Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:33.72 292 33.92 39.87 42.17 37.76
74. CIECKOWSKI Maksymilian07 Znicz Koszalin 2:34.56 287 34.36 39.18 41.01 40.01
75. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:36.47 277 34.66 39.13 42.25 40.43
76. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:41.83 250 35.00 40.99 42.76 43.08
77. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:42.58 246 34.24 41.55 44.56 42.23
78. KIWILSZA Filip 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:55.51 196 38.78 45.41 47.52 43.80

16 years

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:53.92 717 27.20 28.86 29.31 28.55
2. DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:04.09 555 27.72 31.31 32.53 32.53
3. CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 2:04.13 554 28.75 30.88 32.33 32.17
4. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:04.24 553 27.95 31.55 33.36 31.38
5. MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 2:05.80 533 27.14 31.39 34.01 33.26
6. PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:06.41 525 27.33 31.34 33.37 34.37
7. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 2:10.01 482 29.04 32.68 35.00 33.29
8. MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 2:10.15 481 28.67 32.47 35.51 33.50
9. JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:10.55 476 28.54 32.87 34.40 34.74

10. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:14.24 438 31.00 34.98 35.45 32.81
11. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:16.45 417 33.44 35.75 36.05 31.21

15 years

1. CIECHOMSKI Rafal 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:04.47 550 28.34 31.29 32.87 31.97
2. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:04.49 550 27.66 31.35 32.63 32.85
3. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:07.40 513 27.65 33.03 33.90 32.82
4. BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:08.03 505 29.17 33.18 32.95 32.73
5. BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:08.61 498 29.56 32.13 33.37 33.55
6. LIPINSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 2:08.68 498 28.86 33.31 34.12 32.39
7. URBANSKI Maciej 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:10.38 478 29.04 33.42 34.30 33.62
8. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:12.02 461 29.10 32.78 34.71 35.43

CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 2:12.02 461 31.02 34.29 33.21 33.50
10. PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:13.55 445 30.36 34.47 35.23 33.49
11. BARTLOMIEJCZYK Ignacy06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:13.62 444 30.44 33.92 35.04 34.22
12. WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:15.70 424 31.01 34.57 35.74 34.38
13. DZIEGIELEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:17.50 408 31.18 35.92 36.17 34.23
14. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:17.53 407 30.77 36.10 36.53 34.13
15. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.06 403 30.49 35.34 36.68 35.55
16. LOMINSKI Daniel 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:18.26 401 31.41 35.22 36.31 35.32
17. LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:18.37 400 30.15 35.28 37.12 35.82
18. KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.66 398 30.85 35.95 37.22 34.64
19. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 2:19.20 393 31.20 35.38 36.97 35.65
20. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 2:22.36 367 31.17 36.22 37.99 36.98
21. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:22.78 364 32.49 35.47 38.82 36.00
22. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:23.75 357 31.79 36.91 38.10 36.95
23. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:23.98 355 31.47 36.10 38.00 38.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2021-02-27 17:58 - Page 3

Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:41.83 250 35.00 40.99 42.76 43.08
25. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:42.58 246 34.24 41.55 44.56 42.23

14 years

1. KRYS Radoslaw 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:09.77 485 29.57 32.50 34.11 33.59
2. GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:10.48 477 30.42 34.07 34.52 31.47
3. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:11.30 468 29.30 33.09 34.91 34.00
4. GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 2:11.52 466 29.88 34.05 34.74 32.85
5. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:11.56 466 30.60 33.81 34.05 33.10
6. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:14.73 433 30.49 34.66 35.24 34.34
7. OKON Jakub 07 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 2:15.89 422 30.58 35.15 35.32 34.84
8. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:17.87 404 31.65 34.87 36.25 35.10
9. MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 2:18.45 399 31.61 36.20 36.73 33.91

10. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:18.71 397 31.28 35.70 36.64 35.09
11. SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:19.08 394 31.68 35.77 36.84 34.79
12. PERA Jan 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.30 392 31.81 36.80 37.61 33.08
13. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:22.57 366 31.16 37.49 38.51 35.41
14. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:22.98 363 33.06 37.13 37.21 35.58
15. MARAKKALA MANAGE J. 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:23.23 361 31.81 36.48 38.42 36.52
16. TOMCZAK Mikolaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:23.92 355 31.66 36.45 38.28 37.53
17. TARKOWSKI Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:24.75 349 30.70 36.93 39.50 37.62
18. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:25.29 346 32.61 37.48 38.32 36.88
19. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:27.42 331 33.83 37.86 38.66 37.07
20. GASIOR Bartosz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:29.41 318 34.40 38.62 39.63 36.76
21. MACH Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:33.72 292 33.92 39.87 42.17 37.76
22. CIECKOWSKI Maksymilian07 Znicz Koszalin 2:34.56 287 34.36 39.18 41.01 40.01
23. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:36.47 277 34.66 39.13 42.25 40.43
24. KIWILSZA Filip 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:55.51 196 38.78 45.41 47.52 43.80


